BHP A il rok st. niestacjonarne

23.111

Data wydruku: 2024-05-17 05:55

Wyswietlone 1-9 z 9 rekordéw.

Data

23-03-2018

23-03-2018

24-03-2018

24-03-2018

24-03-2018

25-03-2018

25-03-2018

25-03-2018

25-03-2018

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

16:00 - 18:15
(3)

18:30 - 20:00
(2)

9:00 -10:30
(2)

10:45-13:00
(3)

13:15-14:00
(1)

9:00 - 10:30
(2)

10:45 - 13:00
(3)

13:15-15:30
(3)

15:45 - 18:00
(3)

Nazwa

Badania wypadkoéw
przy pracy

Badania wypadkéw
przy pracy

Seminarium
dyplomowe

Systemy
informatyczne

Badania wypadkéw

przy pracy

Ratownictwo

Ratownictwo

Prawna ochrona pracy

Prawna ochrona pracy

Grupa

BHP A/n/2015/ NStac

Cw/BHP A/n/2015/ NStac

dr.S.Kowalczyk/BHPA/2015/ NStac

CW/BHP A/ZBiHP/2015/NStac

Cw/BHP A/n/2015/ NStac

Cw/BHP A/n/2015/ NStac

BHP A/n/2015/ NStac

BHP A/ZBiHP/2015/NStac

CW/BHP A/ZBiHP/2015/NStac

Wyktadowca

dr Stanistaw
Kowalczyk

dr Stanistaw
Kowalczyk

dr Stanistaw
Kowalczyk

dr Stanistaw
Kowalczyk

dr Stanistaw
Kowalczyk

magister Andrzej
Siewior

magister Andrzej
Siewior

dr Damian Gil

dr Damian Gil

Sala

22 K27

22 K27

716 - p.
informatyczna A

716 - p.
informatyczna A

22 K27

624 - p.
pielegniarstwa A

624 - p.
pielegniarstwa A

624 - p.
pielegniarstwa A

624 - p.
pielegniarstwa A

Uwagi

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)
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